
E2 Working Group Subcommittee Template  REV_3/10/2014 

Subcommittee Name: Guidance Document Subcommittee 

Date Formed:  2/28/2014 

Objective: Aide Staff in the development of Guidance Documents detailed in the 
December 2013 Order to include notification and reporting 
requirements for: 1) reporting; 2) measure classification lists; and 3) 
prescreening of prescriptive measures.  The documents should allow 
for proper oversight of ratepayers’ dollars without creating 
unnecessary administrative burden. 

Timeline: To be filed no later than March 31, 2014 

 

Name Company Email Reporting 

Pre 
Screening 

Prescriptive 
Measures 

Classification 
Groups 

Deb LaBelle 
(Chair) 

DPS Staff Debra.LaBelle@dps.ny.gov 
X X X 

Katie 
Mammen 

DPS Staff kathryn.mammen@dps.ny.gov 
X  X 

Joel Miranti DPS Staff Joel.Miranti@dps.ny.gov  X  

Amanda 
DiMaso 

Central 
Hudson 

adimaso@cenhud.com 
X X X 

Jerry Sleve Corning Gas jsleve@corninggas.com X X X 

Dave 
Westman 

Consolidated 
Edison 

westmand@coned.com 
X X X 

Evan Crahen National Fuel 
Gas 

CrahenE@natfuel.com 
X X X 

Lisa Tallet National Grid lisa.tallet@nationalgrid.com X X X 

Jen Turner NYSEG/RG&E jlturner@nyseg.com X   

Deb Pickett NYSEG/RG&E dapickett@nyseg.com  X X 

Joni Fish-
Gertz 

NYSEG/RG&E jjfishgertz@nyseg.com 
X X X 

Chris Coll NYSERDA czc@nyserda.ny.gov  X  

Matt Isgro NYSERDA mi2@nyserda.ny.gov   X 

Allyson 
Burns 

NYSERDA ADB@nyserda.ny.gov 
X   

Josh Craft NEEP jcraft@neep.org 
X X X 

Cecily 
McChalicher 

NEEP cmcchalicher@neep.org 
X X X 

Charmaine 
Cigliano 

Orange & 
Rockland 

ciglianoc@oru.com 
X X X 

Philip St. 
Amand 

St. Lawrence pstamand@stlawrencegas.com 
X X X 

Shirley 
Anderson 

TRC Sanderson@trcsolutions.com 
X X X 
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